RoHS
Ex.) ASV120F-M3-04-X12
Note) Only for ASV120F and ASV220F
Model
Specifications
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure

Series ASV
Size: M3, M5, 1/8, 1/4, 3/8
How to Order
Integration of a quick exhaust valve
and an exhaust restrictor permits
high-speed cylinder operation.
 The flow rate is approximately twice.
(In comparison with control by speed
controller)
Applicable model: ASV310F, ASV410F,
ASV510F
 Silencer and One-touch fittings are
installed.
 Flame resistant resin body as standard.
(UL standard V-0)
Applicable model: ASV310F, ASV410F,
ASV510F
 Brass parts are all electroless nickel
plated.
3 01 06ASV
1
2
3
4
5
M3 standard
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
04
06
08
10
12
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
M3
M5
U10/32
01
02
03
04
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
10-32 UNF
1/8
1/4